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Mincha Plag Lighting Lighting Shacha Mincha Mincha Pirkei Avos
Gedola Hamincha 40 Min 20 Min Mincha Sunset ris 1 2° Shiur

Parsha

VIAXND-YNTN  3May  ww'n 13:30 17:36  17:56 18:43 19:03 19:05 19:23 8:15 825 9:15 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:24 20:01 20:24
D'WITP-NIN " INR  10-May  wwam 13:30 17:40  18:00 18:48 19:08 19:10 19:28 8:15 820 9:11 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:29 20:06 20:29
ANR 17-May  won 13:30 17:44  18:04  18:53  19:13 19:15 19:33 8:15 817 9:09 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:33 20:10 20:33
MpPN2-1NA  24-May wwia 13:30  17:47  18:07 1857 19:17 19:19 19:37 * 8:15 8:14 9:.07 13:30 18:00 18:224 19:00 19:38 20:15 20:38
M]TM 31-May ot 13:30 17:51 18:11 19:02 19:22 19:24 19:42 815 812 9:06 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:42 20:19 20:42

nvawY  ogun ot 13:30 ><>< 19:03 19:23 19:25 1943 8:25 8:12 9:06 13:30 ><>< 19:15 19:43 20:20 20:43

NYY 7500 poxe 13:30 17:54  18:14  19:05 19:25 19:27 1945 815 811 9:06 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:46 20:23 20:46

MM 14900 ponn 13:30 17:57  18:17 19:08 19:28 19:30 19:48 8:15 8:11 9:07 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:49 20:26 20:49
12N%Y 219 ot 13:30 17:59  18:19  19:11  19:31 19:33 19551 * 8:15 8:12 9:08 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:51 20:28 20:51
NP 28Jun  wonaa 13:30 18:00 18:20 19:12 19:32 19:34 19:52 8:15 814 9:10 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:52 20:29 20:52

npn - sy wonw 13:30 18:00 18:20  19:11  19:31 19:33 19:51 815 817 9:12 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:51 20:28 20:51

1 1290 wonreo 13:30 0 17:59  18:19 19:10 19:30 19:32 19:50 8:15 8:20 9:14 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:50 20:27 20:50
oNY'Q 1940 wnnata 13:30 17:57  18:17 19:07 19:27 19:29 1947 * 815 823 9:16 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:47 20:24 20:47
IYon-nivn 60 ax'x  13:30 17:54 18:14 19:04 19:24 19:26 19:44 8:15 8:26 9:19 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:00 19:43 20:20 20:43

(mn) DMAT  2Aug wn 13:30  17:50 18:10 18:59 19:19 19:21 19:39 8:15 8:30 9:21 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:38 20:45 Loy
(mm) pNnNNI gag  wiv 13:30  17:45  18:05 18:52 19:12 19:14 19:32 8:15 8:33 9:23 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:32 20:09 20:32
APV 16Aug w2 13:30 17:40 18:00 18:46 19:06 19:08 19:26 8:15 8:36 9:25 13:30 18:00 18:24 19:24 20:01 20:24
AR 23Aug  awoa 13:30 17:33  17:53 18:38 18:58 19:00 19:18 * 8:15 8:38 9:26 13:30 17:50 18:14 19:17 19:54 20:17
QAW 30 vkt 13:30 17:26  17:46  18:30 18:50 18:52 19:10 8:15 840 9:27 13:30 17:45 18:09 19:08 19:45 20:08
N¥N ') esep  Honam 13:30 17:19  17:39  18:21  18:41 18:43 19:.01 8:15 8:42 9:28 13:30 17:35 17:59 18:59 19:36 19:59
NAN 135ep  99xa 13:30 17:11  17:31  18:12  18:32 18:34 18:52 8:15 8:43 9:29 13:30 17:25 17:49 18:50 19:27 19:50
* = Shabbos Mevarchin 'o7an naw  °Hall o2k °°Hall on TUESDAY
Mincha Ahavas Shalom Vaad
SuTh m:’si;nm e 5’“ ,n,b n&,ﬁn ,:,:t Binyomin Rubenstein (Chairman) Binyomin@ahavasshalom.org 054-237-0028
1 Fr 13:30 3 NI Shacharis manvy Aryeh Beer (Treasurer) aryeh@ahavasshalom.org ~ 050-418-8669
2 Su-Th 15:15 e re RN Su-Fr 06:20 n—1N Yosef Richards (Vice-Chairman) Yosef@ahavasshalom.org 058-402-2958
~ 1 Rosh Chodesh 06:10 win WA NP Yisroel Harris Yisroel@ahavasshalom.org ~ 058-327-4800
Maariv 21991 ARo NN B Hananiah Lasker Hananiah@ahavasshalom.org 058-443-1763
1 [ SuTh [ 20:45° [ M- [ '®vm 2 Su-Fr 07'_15 — 1R Lev Seltzer lev@ahavasshalom.org
| suTh | 21:00 [ m—~x ] naym 3 Su-Th 08:10 '—'T N 5PN Eli Waldman Eli@ahavasshalom.org 050-258-8080
Fr 08:15 ! Shimon Young Shimon@ahavasshalom.org  052-892-5476
Head Gabbai Naftali Kaplan kaplan@ahavasshalom.org ~ 054-843-8919
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